Shenzhen Coreray Technology Co.,Ltd
Videolaringoscopios y
Manejo de la Vía Aérea
www.falkein.com | info@falkein.com
09 9977 4940
CR-31Parameters

screens, both devices can take pictures and video, and can store them, which can
enhance data security and is convenient for demonstration, teaching, tele-medicine
and other functions.
2. Strong scalability: video laryngoscope device
can be used alone, or connect to our I-airway
working station wireless or wired.
Handheld Bronchoscope CR-33
Bronchoscope CR-33/33D
Model
Size(m
m)
Working
Channel(
mm)
Front bending Angle °
CR-BRT58 5.8 3.0
Up and down 160°/130°
Left and right 90°/90°CR-BRT52 5.2 2.6
CR-BRT45 4.5 2.0
CR-BRT35 3.5 1.2
Up and down 180°/150°
Left and right 90°/90°
CR-BRT24 2.4 -
Up and down 150°/150°
Left and right 90°/90°
Reusable Bronchoscope CR-33
◼ Handle part medical polymer
material, lighter weight (250g)
◼ The bending Angle of the front end
of the soft mirror is large, which can
fully meet the clinical needs
◼ The whole machine is waterproof
and can be soaked and disinfected
◼ Working length 600mm
◼ Three levels brightness adjustment
Model Size(mm)
Working
Channel(mm)
Front bending
Angle °
CR-BRDT58 5.8 3.0
Up and down
180°/1850°
Left and right
90°/90°
CR-BRDT52 5.2 2.6
CR-BRDT40 4.0 2.0
CR-BRDT32 3.2 1.2
CR-BRDT20 2.0 -
Disposable Bronchoscope CR-33D
◼ Eliminate disinfection dead spots
to avoid the risk of cross-infection
between patients.